
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

241 

264 

569 

537 

391 

342 

326 

295 

437 

304 

307 

321 

385 

393 

379 

311 

Name 

Andreas Rehwald 

Philipp Mattersdorfer 

Harald Schmid 

Emiljano Peter 

Gabriel Scherdi 

Gottfried Rampl 

Wolfgang Bauer 

Miroslav Svec 

Nina Prantl 

Jan Filip 

Drahomir Osvald 

Richard Gonda 

Peter Nemsila 

Michael Rausch 

Michael Finster 

Pavol Jajcay 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

AUT 

AUT 

SVK 

Vehicle 

BMW E36 M3 

Opel ASTRA DTC 

Porsche Boxster 

Porsche 997 Gruppe N 

Bmw 320is 

Bmw E36 Compact 

Renault Clio Cup 

Bmw M3 E36 

Seat Ibiza 

Mazda Mx-5 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Vw Lupo GTI 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Mazda MX-5 Cup 

Best Tm 

1:37.355 

1:38.967 

1:40.039 

1:40.075 

1:40.712 

1:41.200 

1:44.251 

1:47.669 

1:49.307 

1:50.596 

1:51.579 

1:51.797 

1:52.305 

1:52.533 

1:54.260 

1:54.469 

Diff 

1.612 

2.684 

2.720 

3.357 

3.845 

6.896 

10.314 

11.952 

13.241 

14.224 

14.442 

14.950 

15.178 

16.905 

17.114 

Class 

YT-4 

YT-2 

YT-5 

YT-5 

YT-2 

YT-4 

TCO-1 

YT-4 

TCO-1 

YT-1 

YT-1 

YT-1 

YT-1 

YT-1 

TCO-1 

YT-1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.6.2021. 9:40:24 
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Race Director: Harald Lehner 
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HISTO CUP 2021 
1 - YOUNG TIMER / TCO - 3000 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:08:39 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.6.2021. 09:00 


